ABACO® BUS Price List - January 2012 Rel. 1.01 grifo®
P R I C E     L I S T
Valid from 10 - January 2012
International   Rev. 1.01
  1  ACCESSORIES Price
  2  Analog I/O - S. Eur. 0
  3  Analog I/O - BLOCK.
  4  Analog I/O - M  TYPE

 24  KEYBOARDS
 25  KITs and Educationals
 26  MASS MEMORIES
 27  PC  Interfaces
 28  POWER  Suppliers
 29  Q  T  P - Pannelli Operatore ( Quik Terminal Panel )�
 30  TELECONTROL
 31  VIDEO  Units
Price
NAME TYPE   1  ACCESSORIES EURO
BEF 01 BUS Extension Card for F connector model  DIN 41612, 48 pin 130,77
BEH 01 BUS Extension Card for H connector model  DIN 41612, 7 pin + 24 pin 130,77
BEM 01 BUS Extension Card for M connector model  DIN 41612, 15 pin 130,77
BIC 01 BUS Interface Card  ECB -> Abaco®   BUS Interface 121,74
BIC 02 BUS Interface Card  Abaco® -> ECB   BUS Interface 121,74
BLOCK.57.157 BLOCK - Housing 157 mm 11,72
ITALIAN TECHNOLOGY 1 IINNDDUUSSTTRRIIAALL  AAUUTTOOMMAATTIIOONN
ABACO® BUS Price List - January 2012 Rel. 1.01 grifo®
BLOCK.72.67 BLOCK - Housing 65 mm 10,83
BLOCK.72.123 BLOCK - Housing 123 mm 15,34
BLOCK.72.157 BLOCK - Housing 157 mm 18,94
BLOCK.WM3 BLOCK - Housing 145 mm Profile.   3 TYPE 22,54
BLOCK.WM4 BLOCK - Housing 50 mm Profile.    4 TYPE 20,74
BLOCK.100.50 BLOCK - Housing 50 mm 20,74
BLOCK.100.145 BLOCK - Housing 145 mm 22,54
BLOCK.100.148 BLOCK - Housing 148 mm 22,54
BLOCK.100.195 BLOCK - Housing 195 mm 27,05
BLOCK.100.198 BLOCK - Housing 198 mm 27,05
BLOCK.100.245 BLOCK - Housing 245 mm 29,75
BLOCK.100.290 BLOCK - Housing 290 mm 31,57
BLOCK.100.390 BLOCK - Housing 390 mm 36,08
BLOCK.100.490 BLOCK - Housing 490 mm 40,58
Option .Ext-WM3 BLOCK - (+) Extention for 145 mm Profile. 3 TYPE 9,02
Option .Ext-WM4 BLOCK - (+) Extention for 50 mm Profile. 4 TYPE 7,22
Option .Ext-xxx BLOCK - (+) Generic Extention for 20 mm Profile. ------Add-----> 3,62
BLOCK.107.35 BLOCK - Housing 35 mm 11,72
BLOCK.107.105 BLOCK - Housing 105 mm 16,25
CCR S4+25 Communication Cable RS 232 D 25+25 for S4 19,83
CCR S4+9 Communication Cable RS 232 D 25+9 for S4 19,83
CCR 25+25 Communication Cable RS 232 D 25+25 for GPC xxx + FGDOS 19,83
CCR 25+9 Communication Cable RS 232 D 25+9 for GPC xxx + FGDOS 19,83